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	OPPONENT
	SITE
	TIME
	TEAM

	Sat. February 2
	Mandeville, Denham Springs
	SLU
	11:00, 1:40
	V

	Thurs. February 7
	Northshore (Scrimmage)
	Northshore
	3:30 PM
	V

	Wed. February 13
	Franklinton (Scrimmage)
	Coquille
	4:00 PM
	JV, V

	Sat. February 16
	SCC Jamboree
	St. Charles
	TBA
	V

	Mon. February 18
	John Curtis
	John Curtis
	5:00 PM
	V

	Thurs. February 21
	Mount Carmel
	JPRD
	4.00 PM
	V

	Fri-Sat February 22-23
	Polar Bear Classic
	Monroe
	TBA
	V

	Mon. February 25
	Cabrini
	Coquille
	4:30 PM
	V, JV

	Tues. February 26
	Dominican
	Dominican
	4:30 PM
	V, JV

	Thurs. February 28
	Catholic P.C.
	Catholic P.C
	5:00 PM
	V

	Fri-SatMarch 1-2 
	Franklinton Tourney
	Franklinton
	TBA
	JV

	Wed.March 6
	Lutcher
	Lutcher
	4:00 PM
	V, JV

	Thurs. March 7 
	Central Catholic
	Central Catholic
	5:00 PM
	V

	Fri-Sat March 8-9
	Hannan Tourney
	Coquille
	TBA
	V

	Mon. March 11
	Franklinton
	Franklinton
	4:00 PM
	JV, V

	Fri-Sat March 15-16
	John Curtis Tourney
	John Curtis
	TBA
	V

	Mon. March 18 
	Mandeville
	Coquille
	5:00
	JV

	Tues. March 19
	Albany*
	Coquille
	5:00 PM
	V

	Thurs. March 21
	Jewel Sumner*
	Jewel Sumner
	5:00 PM
	V

	Tues. March 26
	Loranger*
	Loranger
	4:00 PM
	V

	Wed. March 27
	St. Charles Catholic
	Coquille
	5:00 PM
	V

	Thurs. March 28
	Dutchtown
	Dutchtown
	5:00 PM
	V, JV

	Sat. March 30 
	Live Oak 
	Coquille
	11:00 AM
	V

	Mon. April 1
	AOL
	AOL
	4:00 PM
	V, JV

	Wed. April 3
	Northshore
	Coquille
	4:30 PM
	JV

	Thurs. April 4
	Bogalusa*
	Bogalusa
	4:30 PM
	V

	Sat. April 6
	All Catholic L. Tourney
	Lafayette
	TBA
	V

	Mon. April 8
	Doyle
	Coquille
	5:00 PM
	V

	Tues. April 9
	Maurepas 
	Maurepas
	4:00 PM
	V



Home Games BOLD
District Games *
